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1 42182 Khadija Nariman Munir khan

2 40376 amna shah Muhammad Iqbal Shah

3 38038 Anber Rahat Ali 

4 38226 hiba jehangir dr.muhammad jehangir

5 43517 Fatin Nasir Nasir Khan

6 44543 Qurat-ul-ain Rizwan Rizwan Ahmad

7 45234 Hamna Naseem Nasim Ullah

8 42215 Aleha Javed Javed Iqbal Awan 

9 37042 Tooba fawad Fawad Qasim

10 45975 Haya Shuaib Shoaib ud Din

11 43675 Hamna Sajjad Sajjad Khan

12 40882 maryam fawad Ahmad Fawad

13 44212 Maheen Kalsoom Muhammad Ali Khan

14 43852 Husna Tayyab Muhammad Tayyab Abdullah 

15 42753 Maryam Ali Gohar Ali

16 38178 Aiman Mubasir Mubassar ul-Hassnain 

17 39667 Hanna Faiq Khan Muhammad Faiq Ahmad Khan 

18 46178 Rosheena Rafaqat Muhammad Rafaqat

19 41977 Hoor E Edan Adeel Muhammad Adeel 

20 37973 Hiba Farooq Farooq Azam 

21 47699 Washma Shahid Shahid Ali

22 47468 Bibi Amina Muhammad Bilal

23 42287 Mehreen Ayaz Malik Muhammad Ayaz

24 37374 Houria Khan Khan Badshah

25 38286 Tayaba Bibi Afsar Minosh 

26 46450 Fatima Shah* Muhammad Nadir Shah*

27 47334 Durkhany Muhammad Asif
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28 44300 aleena zahoor zahoor khan

29 43321 Kashmala Khan Naeem Khan

30 43429 Kashmala Khan Naeem Khan

31 42182 Khadija Nariman Munir khan

32 40376 amna shah Muhammad Iqbal Shah

33 42744 Amna shah Muhammad Iqbal shah

34 38038 Anber Rahat Ali 

35 38226 hiba jehangir dr.muhammad jehangir

36 43517 Fatin Nasir Nasir Khan

37 44543 Qurat-ul-ain Rizwan Rizwan Ahmad

38 45234 Hamna Naseem Nasim Ullah

39 42215 Aleha Javed Javed Iqbal Awan 

40 37042 Tooba fawad Fawad Qasim

41 39666 Haleema Noor Najeeb khan

42 43675 Hamna Sajjad Sajjad Khan

43 47085 Hurain Khurshid Khurshid Khan

44 40882 maryam fawad Ahmad Fawad

45 44212 Maheen Kalsoom Muhammad Ali Khan

46 43708 Khadeeja Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal

47 43852 Husna Tayyab Muhammad Tayyab Abdullah 

48 42753 Maryam Ali Gohar Ali

49 38553 Hoorain Bibi Fazal hadi

50 39667 Hanna Faiq Khan Muhammad Faiq Ahmad Khan 

51 48919 Gullana shah Muhammad Fahmeed Ullah Shah

52 46178 Rosheena Rafaqat Muhammad Rafaqat

53 41977 Hoor E Edan Adeel Muhammad Adeel 

54 47699 Washma Shahid Shahid Ali
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55 42193 Mahnoor ijaz Ijaz mehmood

56 47468 Bibi Amina Muhammad Bilal

57 42287 Mehreen Ayaz Malik Muhammad Ayaz

58 46450 Fatima Shah* Muhammad Nadir Shah*

59 47334 Durkhany Muhammad Asif

60 44300 aleena zahoor zahoor khan

61 43429 Kashmala Khan Naeem Khan

Subject to the Provision of 

Equivalence Certificate 

Subject to the Provision of 

Equivalence Certificate 
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